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Anlage
First-Adolf-Weg, 58642 Iserlohn
T 023 74 / 32 01 wormstall@wormstall-bt.de

Sportwart/in
Thaler, Robin
T 01727790012 robin.thaler@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Konrad-Werner, Dennis
T 01705527310 Dinonisus@gmx.de
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Damen 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Franziska Ashauer
m 015127052669; franziskaashauer5@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Heuser, Alica
Lenberg, Lisa
Knoop, Carina
Ashauer, Maren
Schuster, Zoe
Wolf, Marie
Ashauer, Franziska
Wormstall, Julia
Blatt, Christine
Mlynek, Stacie
Skrzypczak, Agnes
Konrad, Linda
Fischer, Sarah
Schulte, Sina
Schiitte, Lara
Steinberg, Lisa-Marie
Skrzypczak, Mila
Blanke, Isabelle
Hofmann, Nadine
Schwartze, Kim
Tigges, Birte

ID-Nr.

20053392
29404351
29206938
20262953
20812395
27653776
20462645
29404352
29155016
29759786
28353515
28251847
29959847
20263013
20362847
29658447
20815446
20362746
28351497
20815447
28601196

LK DR
LK16,9
LK20,6
LK21,6
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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